
Key Events 

Year 5/6 Dickens Class 
Swimming 

Thursday 7th November 
FAMOS Disco 
Y3/4 4:30-5:30pm 
Y5/6 5:45-6:45pm 

11th-15th November 
Anti-Bullying Week 2024 

Tuesday12th November 
Odd Socks Day 

Friday 15th November 
Children in Need 

18-24th November 
UK Parliament Week 2024 

Tuesday 19th November 
Parent Coffee Pop-in  
Mental Health Support Team 
2:30pm 

Thursday 21st November 
FAMOS Boogie Bingo 
5:30pm 

Monday 25th November 
Whole School Flu 
Vaccinations 

Thursday 28th November 
Maths Parent Workshop 
9am 

Tuesday 3rd December 
Reading Learn Alongside 
9am 

Monday 9th December 
Year 3/4 Christmas 
Production 
1:30pm 

Tuesday 10th December  
Year 3/4 Christmas 
Production 
6pm 

Thursday 12th December 
Christmas Service @ St 
James Church 
9:30am 

Thursday 12th December 
Christmas Dinner Day 

Thursday 12th December  
Christmas Jumper Day 

Friday 13th December 
Y3/4 Trip to Cheddar Gorge 

Friday 13th December 
FAMOS Christmas Fayre 

Tuesday 17th December 
Devizes Advent[ure] 
5:30pm St James Church 

Wednesday 18th 
December 
Autumn Progress Reports 

Thursday 19th December 
Y5/6 Trip to Bath Theatre

Autumn Term 2 
4th November to 20th December


